Voluntary Organisation Grants

Organisation

2006/2007

Formerly Local Grants
Duntocher Out of School Care

Formerly Social Work Grants
Victim Support West Dunbarton

Total 2006/2007

2007/2008

Formerly Local Grants
Whitecrook Community Group
Bowling Gala Committee
Whitecrook One O’Clock Gang

Formerly Social Work Grants
HCPT The Pilgrimage Trust

Formerly Education Grants
Vale of Leven Youth Forum

Total 2007/2008

Overall Total

Grant
Requested

15,600

12,600

28,200

2,890
2,080
300

550

1,700

7,520

35,720

Page 1

Appendix B

Grant
Recommendation

£

5,401.51

4,362.76

9,764.27

2,890
1,000
200

550

1,700

6,340

16,104.27



