Voluntary Organisation Grants

Organisation	Grant Requested	Grant Recommendation
2006/2007		
Formerly Local Grants Duntocher Out of School Care	£ 15,600	£ 5,401.51
Formerly Social Work Grants Victim Support West Dunbarton	12,600	4,362.76
Total 2006/2007	28,200	9,764.27
2007/2008 Formerly Local Grants Whitecrook Community Group Bowling Gala Committee Whitecrook One O'Clock Gang	2,890 2,080 300	2,890 1,000 200
Formerly Social Work Grants HCPT The Pilgrimage Trust	550	550
Formerly Education Grants Vale of Leven Youth Forum	1,700	1,700
Total 2007/2008	7,520	6,340
Overall Total	35,720	16,104.27